RegiSTeRed OffiCe AT 
NORTH gUWAHATi, MAJgAON 

NeAR NORTH gUWAHATi veTeRiNARy HOSpiTAL 

NORTH gUWAHATi-781030 

fiRM Reg NO:- Rf/KAM (R)/185/B/01 Of 2023-24 

gST NO:- 18AARfC0055C1Zp 

pHONe:- 7002097820 

RepORT 

Actual amount for the RCC BOUNDARY WALL is Rs. 2,17,54,264/- 
(Two Crore Seventeen Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Two Hundred Sixty 
Four Only), which is find out by the method of detail estimate i.e. item wise 
quantity calculation from the final drawings and the item rates have been 
considered in D.S.R. of 2020-2021 has been provided by Central Public 
Works Department (C.P.W.D).